

It is Business Expo & Taste of Palm Springs time again! Our next Business Expo & Taste of Palm Springs is scheduled for Wednesday, September 20th, 2023, at Indian Canyons Golf Resort! Indian Canyons Golf Resort is located at 1100 E Murray Canyon Drive Palm Springs CA 92264. The great news for our restaurants this year is that the location is on private property. We will have lots of room for your displays and serving area. The Expo runs from 5:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

2022 event was a huge success, and we are looking forward to an even bigger Expo this year! If you have any questions, please call the Chamber office at (760) 325-1577. Just fill out the information below and send it to the Chamber office to confirm your booth.

_____ **Tribute Band Sponsor \$2500** *Your company signage on stage. 3-minute commercial on stage before the band performs or on a break. Premier Booth in high traffic area. 6 unlimited drink and taste wristbands. Your company listed as a sponsor on all promotional items for the event.

_____ Gold Sponsor \$1000 * Prime booth in high traffic area * 4 wristbands and drink tickets*Company name on all promotional material for the event & recognition in the next "PS I Love You Magazine as a sponsor at the event.

____Cork & Bottle Sponsor \$500 * Prime booth in beer & wine garden * 4 wristbands and drink tickets * Company name on all promotional material for the event

_____Sponsor Booth \$300 *Preferred placement in high traffic area. 2 wristbands for unlimited food/drink tasting.

_____ Booth \$200 *Two wristbands for unlimited food/drink tasting

Email bwatson@pschamber.org for more information. Sincerely,

Nona Watson, CEO Palm Springs Chamber of Commerce

_____ Yes, we will be there on September 20th 2023. You can come into the Palm Springs Chamber office to pick a location on the map, or just let us know if you prefer us to choose a location for you.

Company Name	Contact
--------------	---------

Credit Card			Exp
	CVV		•